
Triad Baptist Christian Academy
Middle School Boys Basketball 2021-2022 Schedule

DATE (DAY) OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

11/16/21 (Tues) Phoenix Academy Away 5:30

11/22/21 (Mon) Calvary Day Home 5:00

11/30/21 (Tues) Union Grove Christian Away 5:00

12/2/21 (Thurs) Burlington Christian Away 5:00

12/7/21 (Tues) Salem Baptist Christian Away 5:00

12/10/21 (Fri) Redeemer School Home 5:00

12/11/21 (Sat) Phoenix Tournament Away TBD - 3 Games

1/4/22 (Tues) Wesleyan Christian Home 5:00

1/10/21 (Mon) Gospel Light Christian Away 5:00

1/24/22 (Mon) Gospel Light Christian Home 5:00

1/25/22 (Tues) Redeemer School Away 5:00

1/29/22 (Sat) Gospel Light Tournament Away TBD - 3 Games

1/31/22 (Mon) Burlington Christian Home 5:00

2/3/22 (Thurs) Union Grove Christian Home 5:00

2/4/22 (Fri) Homecoming Salem Baptist Christian Home 4:30

2/7/22-2/10/22 (Mon-Thurs) CCISAA Tournament TBD TBD

Director of Education: Soloman Patrick Assistant Coach: Michael Bowers
Athletic Director: Jeff Bagent Cheer Coach: Morgan Cox
Assistant AD: Parker Brown Mascot: Titans
Head Coach: Parker Brown Colors: Black, Maroon, and Gold


